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SIGVARIS Britain Ltd

1 Imperial Court, Magellan Close,
Andover, Hampshire, SP10 5NT
01264 326666
www.sigvaris.com

Heather Wright

07974 799 335 - heather.wright@sigvaris.com

Dawn Jones

07968 263 977 - dawn.jones@sigvaris.com

Customer Services
01264 326 666

Sandie Richardson
07860 954 839 - sandie.richardson@sigvaris.com

Claire Housden

07534 543 970 - claire.housden@sigvaris.com

Gary Peters

07969 265 015 - gary.peters@sigvaris.com

Jack Mcintosh

07530 456 941 - jack.mcintosh@sigvaris.com

Customer Services
01264 326 666

With 160 years

of expertise within medical
compression wear, SIGVARIS
GROUP is dedicated to help
people feel their best.

Every day
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